
FILING OF A BOND 
JURY FEE 
TAX SUIT 
DIVORCE 

. CIVIL SUIT 

DELIA SELLERS, DISTRICT CLERK 
LIBERTY COUNTY, TEXAS 

1923 SAM HOUSTON, ROOM 115 
LIBERTY, TEXAS 77575 

936-336-4682 

EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 01, 2021 

PARENT-CHILD RELATIONSHIP SUIT 
TRANSFER IN PARENT CHILD RELATIONSHIP 
TRANSFER IN CIVIL 
TERMINATION 
TERMINATION AND/ OR ADOPTION 
ADOPTION OF AN ADULT 
CHANGE OF NAME 
BILL OF REVIEW 
WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
EXPUNCTION 

**ADDITIONAL $17.00 PER ENTITY NOTIFIED BY CERTIFIED MAIL BY CLERK (2 NOTICES) 

WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION 
(Civil Suit $272.00 +Application Fee $76.00 +Bond Fee $4.00} 

OCCUPATIONAL DRIVER'S LICENSE 
NON DISCLOSURE (Civil Suit $272.00 + $28.00} 

MOTIONS: CIVIL 
FAMfLY 

(Including but not limited to: Motion for New Trial, Motion to Reinstate, Motion to Transfer, 
Cross Actions, Counter Petition, Intervention, Third Party Action, Modification, Writ of 
Garnishment, Writ of Habeas Corpus, Motion to Stay, Motion to Enforce, Contempt Actions) 

SERVICE: 
CITATION, PRECEPT; SUMMONS, SUBPOENA, RESTRAINING ORDER 
TAX WARRANT ,ORDER OF SALE, WRIT OF GARNISHMENT, 
WRIT OF ATIACHMENT, WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS 

· WRIT OF EXECUTION, WRIT OF POSSESSION, 
WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION 

·1SSUANCE: 
CITATION, SUBPOENJ'.\, ABSTRACT, WRIT, ORDER OF SALE, PRECEPT 

CITATION (COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE) 
CITATION (SECRETARY OF STATE) 
CITATION (PUBLICATION) (INCLUDING SERVICE/ OCA POSTING FEE) 

CITATION (POSTING) (INCLUDING SERVICE FEE) 

. WITHHOLDING ORDER 

TERMINATION OF WITHHOLDING ORDER 

$ 4.00 
$ 40.00 

$ 222.00 
$ 280.00 
$ 272.00 
$ 262.00 

$ 80_.00 
$ 272.00 
$ 265.00 
$ 280.00 
$ 265.00 
$ 265.00 
$ 272.00 
$ 277.00 
$ 272.00 

$ 352".00 

$ 274.00 
$ 300.00 

$ 76.00 
. $ 51.00 

$100.00 

$ 150.00. 

$ 200.00 

$ 8.00 
$ 16.00 
$ 12.00 

$ 183.00 
$ 83.00 
$15.00 
$ 15.00 


