DELIA SELLERS, DISTRICT CLERK LIBERTY COUNTY, TEXAS 1923 SAM HOUSTON, ROOM 115 LIBERTY, TEXAS 77575 936-336-4682

EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 01, 2021

FILING OF A BOND	\$ 4.00
JURY FEE	\$ 40.00
TAX SUIT	\$ 222.00
DIVORCE	\$ 280.00
CIVIL SUIT	\$ 272.00
PARENT-CHILD RELATIONSHIP SUIT	\$ 262.00
TRANSFER IN PARENT CHILD RELATIONSHIP	\$ 80.00
TRANSFER IN CIVIL	\$ 272.00
TERMINATION	\$ 265.00
TERMINATION AND / OR ADOPTION	\$ 280.00
ADOPTION OF AN ADULT	\$ 265.00
CHANGE OF NAME	\$ 265.00
BILL OF REVIEW	\$ 272.00
WORKER'S COMPENSATION	\$ 277.00
EXPUNCTION	\$ 272.00
** ADDITIONAL \$17.00 PER ENTITY NOTIFIED BY CERTIFIED MAIL BY CLERK (2 NOTICES)	<i>+</i> = <i>·</i> = <i>·</i> = <i>·</i>
WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION	\$ 352.00
(Civil Suit \$272.00 + Application Fee \$76.00 + Bond Fee \$4.00)	
OCCUPATIONAL DRIVER'S LICENSE	\$ 274.00
NON DISCLOSURE (Civil Suit \$272.00 + \$28.00)	\$ 300.00
MOTIONS: CIVIL	\$ 76.00
FAMÍLY	\$ 51.00
(Including but not limited to: Motion for New Trial, Motion to Reinstate, Motion to Transfer, Cross Actions, Counter Petition, Intervention, Third Party Action, Modification, Writ of	
Garnishment, Writ of Habeas Corpus, Motion to Stay, Motion to Enforce, Contempt Actions)	
SERVICE:	
CITATION, PRECEPT, SUMMONS, SUBPOENA, RESTRAINING ORDER	\$ 100.00
TAX WARRANT ,ORDER OF SALE, WRIT OF GARNISHMENT,	
WRIT OF ATTACHMENT, WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS	\$ 150.00
WRIT OF EXECUTION, WRIT OF POSSESSION,	
WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION	\$ 200.00
ISSUANCE:	
CITATION, SUBPOENA, ABSTRACT, WRIT, ORDER OF SALE, PRECEPT	\$ 8.00
CITATION (COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE)	\$ 16.00
CITATION (SECRETARY OF STATE)	\$ 12.00
CITATION (PUBLICATION) (INCLUDING SERVICE / OCA POSTING FEE)	\$ 183.00
CITATION (POSTING) (INCLUDING SERVICE FEE)	\$ 83.00
WITHHOLDING ORDER	\$ 15.00
TERMINATION OF WITHHOLDING ORDER	\$ 15.00